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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

430 Aéropostale

605 American Eagle Outfitters
230 Ann Taylor Factory Store
801 Banana Republic Factory
610 Booskies

245 Calvin Klein

815 Chico's Outlet

335 Claire's
830 Clarks Outlet
790 Coach

301 Columbia Factory Store
403 Crocs

310 Fossil

375 Francesca's

725 Guess Factory Store
780 Jared Vault

240 Kate Spade New York
347 Kay Jewelers Outlet
810 Levi's Outlet

742 Lids

601 Loft Outlet

250 Michael Kors

115 Nike Factory Store
320 Oakley

901 Old Navy Outlet

205 PacSun

505 Polo Ralph Lauren
835 Puma Outlet

405 Rue21

325 Salt Life

355 Sunglass Hut

515 Tommy Hilfiger

220 Torrid

215 Vera Bradley

760 Zumiez

APPAREL

(281) 534-3675
(281) 534-4769
(281) 534-2791
(281) 534-2452
(281) 534-4200
(281) 534-8404
(281) 337-3493
(281) 337-8927
(281) 337-8909
(281) 534-3648
(832) 226-5283
(281) 337-6363
(281) 534-2540
(346) 617-1783
(281) 534-2288
(281) 337-1912
(281) 337-4808
(281) 337-1929
(281) 337-5384
(281) 337-3564
(281) 337-6965
(281) 614-5700
(281) 337-3584
(409) 209-4290
(281) 337-1251
(281) 337-2585
(281) 534-2608
(281) 337-1721
(281) 337-2682
(832) 340-7586
(281) 337-1210
(281) 534-8811
(281) 337-2134
(281) 309-0004
(281) 337-3503

704 Adidas

430 Aéropostale

635 All Star Elite

605 American Eagle Outfitters
230 Ann Taylor Factory Store
801 Banana Republic Factory
610 Booskies

245 Calvin Klein

815 Chico's Outlet

790 Coach
825 Columbia Clearance New
Store

301 Columbia Factory Store
735 Daily Thread

370 Express Factory Outlet
375 Francesca's

440 Gap Outlet

725 Guess Factory Store
770 Hurley

240 Kate Spade New York

(346) 289-2181
(281) 534-3675
(713) 392-8946
(281) 534-4769
(281) 534-2791
(281) 534-2452
(281) 534-4200
(281) 534-8404
(281) 337-3493
(281) 534-3648
(832) 226-5283

(832) 226-5283
(612) 839-2539
(832) 226-5225
(346) 617-1783
(281) 337-1360
(281) 534-2288
(281) 534-2040
(281) 337-4808

705
810
742
740
601
210
250
115
320
901
205
505
835
401
405
325
775
201
515
220
105
920
710
755
805
760

Leggings Park
Levi's Outlet

Lids

Lids Locker Room
Loft Outlet

Merrell

Michael Kors

Nike Factory Store
Oakley

Old Navy Outlet
PacSun

Polo Ralph Lauren
Puma Outlet
Reebok

Rue21

Salt Life

Skechers

Tommy Bahama
Tommy Hilfiger
Torrid

X7

Under Armour
Uniform Destination
Vans Outlet
Victoria's Secret
Zumiez

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(713) 437-2347
(281) 337-5384
(281) 337-3564
(832) 769-0223
(281) 337-6965
(281) 534-3510
(281) 614-5700
(281) 337-3584
(409) 209-4290
(281) 337-1251
(281) 337-2585
(281) 534-2608
(281) 337-1721
(281) 402-8801
(281) 337-2682
(832) 340-7586
(281) 337-1096
(281) 337-1454
(281) 534-8811
(281) 337-2134
(281) 900-0587
(281) 337-4363
(281) 337-1118
(281) 534-2132
(832) 226-5041
(281) 337-3503

(346) 289-2181
(281) 337-3452
(832) 226-5283
(281) 337-1360
(281) 534-2288
(281) 337-5384
(281) 337-3584
(281) 337-1251
(281) 534-2608
(281) 337-2682
(281) 534-2502
(281) 534-8811
(281) 337-4363

(281) 337-1071
(281) 967-7932
(281) 337-6180
(713) 298-8020
(409) 270-7430

(832) 524-7394
(281) 337-2354

704 Adidas

620 Carter's | OshKosh

301 Columbia Factory Store
440 Gap Outlet

725 Guess Factory Store
810 Levi's Outlet

115 Nike Factory Store

901 Old Navy Outlet

505 Polo Ralph Lauren

405 Rue21

625 The Children's Place
515 Tommy Hilfiger

920 Under Armour

FOOD

340 Auntie Anne's / Cinnabon
352 Char Siu Wok

349 Charley's Philly Steak
350 Crepes and Waffles
Food  DonutNV

Truck

353 NYC Gyro Korner

358 Starbucks Coffee
FOOD COURT

352 Char Siu Wok

349 Charley's Philly Steak
351 Krispy Krunchy Chicken

(281) 967-7932
(281) 337-6180
(973) 873-5932

FOOTWEAR

704 Adidas (346) 289-2181

830 Clarks Outlet (281) 337-8909

790 Coach (281) 534-3648

825 Columbia Clearance New (832) 226-5283
Store

301 Columbia Factory Store (832) 226-5283

110 Converse (281) 337-3860
403 Crocs (281) 337-6363
315 Famous Footwear Outlet (832) 580-5049
725 Guess Factory Store (281) 534-2288
395 JD Sports (409) 440-7477
765 Journeys (281) 534-4617
740 Lids Locker Room (832) 769-0223
210 Merrell (281) 534-3510
115 Nike Factory Store (281) 337-3584
901 Old Navy Outlet (281) 337-1251
205 PacSun (281) 337-2585
835 Puma Outlet (281) 337-1721
401 Reebok (281) 402-8801
405 Rue21 (281) 337-2682
775 Skechers (281) 337-1096
210 Sperry (281) 534-3510
625 The Children's Place (281) 534-2502
220 Torrid (281) 337-2134
920 Under Armour (281) 337-4363
755 Vans Outlet (281) 534-2132
760 Zumiez (281) 337-3503
SERVICES

715 RE/MAX (409) 944-9000
SPECIALTY

820 Aim on Target (713) 777-1000
635 Al Star Elite (713) 392-8946
390 Bath & Body Works (832) 226-5038
735 Daily Thread (612) 839-2539
330 Fragrance Outlet (281) 337-1011
720 Gmanime (832) 720-8507
420 Hey Dude New (409) 220-1304
395 JD Sports (409) 440-7477
305 Lex & Mae Southern Yankee (409) 446-6667
742 Lids (281) 337-3564
101 Luxe Wellness and Aesthetics (832) 819-0038
784 Perfumania (281) 534-4105
410 Queen Vanity (210) 374-0334
715 RE/MAX (409) 944-9000
750 Repairs Plus (973) 876-5932
910 The Basemint (713) 824-9831
385 The Cosmetics Company Store (979) 415-3002
225 Vape City (281) 678-8366
788 World Toyz (832) 919-9336



